NEWA0H
1
DATEREV
2 4
CHANGE APPROVE
3
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTIO
5 6 7 8

No.of pins
02-15P
PART NUMBER CODING
1.50mm  Housing
H15002-1XXX2
3D View
C
D
5.70
7.20
SQ0.5±0.08
3.
35
1.20
1.50
A
B
Pins
Dimensions
A B C
2 1.50 4.10 3.30 2.40
3 3.00 5.60 4.80 2.40
4 4.50 7.10 6.30 3.80
5 6.00 8.60 7.80 3.80
6 7.50 10.10 9.30 3.80
7 9.00 11.60 10.80 3.80
8 10.50 13.10 12.30 5.80
9 12.00 14.60 13.80 5.80
10 13.50 16.10 15.30 5.80
11 15.00 17.60 16.80 5.80
12 16.50 19.10 18.30 5.80
13 18.00 20.60 19.80 5.80
14 19.50 22.10 21.30 5.80
15 21.00 23.60 22.80 5.80
Note:
Current Rating: 2.5A